
UCLA
Contemporary Music Score Collection

Title
Lost In The Mainstream

Permalink
https://escholarship.org/uc/item/0sd5h77k

Author
Bailey, Michael

Publication Date
2020

eScholarship.org Powered by the California Digital Library
University of California

https://escholarship.org/uc/item/0sd5h77k
https://escholarship.org
http://www.cdlib.org/





















































































































































Flute

Oboe

Trumpet in B 

Drum Set

Voice

Electric Guitar

Bass Guitar

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Cello

Piano

String Syth



















  
4

 


  

 


  

  


pizz.
L.V.









Harmon Mute
STEM OUT

Tunick-esque, Contemplative


3 players

2

 



2



2



2



2





2





2







2



2




 3





3



3



3



3





3





3

  

 


  

 


3

  

3

  


pizz.
L.V.

scratch on ride with brushes

4

 



4



4



4



4





4



 


4







4



4








CHORUS

SLIDE ON

5

 


    

5



5

  

5



5





5





5







5

   

5

   

D sus

D sus

arco









cantabile

6



  

6



6



6



6





6



 

6








6

 

6

 

7



 
    

7



7



7



7





7





7







7

   

7

   

B m7

B m7

8


 

8



8



8



8





8





8







8



8



9


  

9



9



9



9





9





9







9

 

9

 

B maj7(11)

B maj7(11)

10


  

10



10



10



10





10





10







10

 

10

 

11


 

11



11




11



11





11



 

11







 

 

11



11



A

A

MARK TREE

12





12



12



12



12





12





12





 



12



12



SLIDE OFF (NOW)



Lost In The Mainstream
Music & Lyrics Michael Bailey (ASCAP)

Copyright© 2019 Michael Bailey. All Rights Reserved

Score

Orchestrated by Michael Bailey (ASCAP)
3:07



























































































Fl.

Ob.

B Tpt.

D. S.

E.Gtr.

Bass

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.





13



13



13

          
There's ne ver a dull mo ment when I

13


              

    
  

 

13

   



13



  

    



13

     

13



D maj7

















Dampen Ped

Same Tempo
A

14





14



14



14

   
look at you

14

  


       

  
 

  
  

14

   



14



  

    

 


14

     

14

  

15





15



15



15

          
I ne ver felt more clear ly could this be

15


              

    
    

15

   



15



  
   





15

 
 

15

    

B m7

16





16



16



16

  
true

16


 

    
    

     

16

   



16



  
   



  

16

 
  

16

    

17





17



17



17

       
Be hind the paint ed tress, and

17


           

  
 

  
 

17

   



17



  
    



17

    

17

  

Gmaj7

18





18



18



18

     
card board scene er y

18

    


    

    
  

  

18

   



18



 
    



18

    

18

 

G m

- - - - -

2 Lost In The Mainstream





























































Fl.

Ob.

B Tpt.

D. S.

E.Gtr.

Bass

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

19





19



19



19

          
It is just you and me me and

19


  


  


        




 











  





19

         


    

   

19

   







 







  


   


19

  

19

  

A 7

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

20





20



20



20

   
you

20

   




 










 









20

       


    

  
   

20







    

20



20

    

arco





21

 

21



21

          
I can't re call a mo ment like this

21


              

    
  

 

21

   



21



  

    



21

     

21



D maj7

arco

arco

arco



Div.

B

Bell Tones

22



     

22



22



22

   
be fore

22

  


       

  
 

  
  

22

   



22



  

    

 


22

     

22

  



simile

23









23

 

23



23

          
I see what you are now could there be

23


              

    
    

23

   



23



  
   





23

 
 

23

    

B m7

 24


    

     

24

  

24



24

  
more

24


 

    
    

     

24

   



24



  
   



  

24

 
  

24

    

3Lost In The Mainstream





























































Fl.

Ob.

B Tpt.

D. S.

E.Gtr.

Bass

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

25

  

  

25

 

25



25

       
for get what they say for them

25


           

  
 

  
 

25

   



25



  
    



25

    

25

  

G maj7





26





26



26



26

      
it is just a play

26

    


    

    
  

  

26

   



26



 
    



26

    

26

 

G m9

27





27



27



27

          
It is just you and me me and

27


  


  


        




 











  





27

         


    

   

27

   







 







  


   


27

  

27

  

A 7

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

pizz.

28





28



28



28

         
you She got lost in the

28

  





 





  

28

 


        

28







     

28



28

    

B 

on beat gliss

on beat glissGritty-Intense
arco

off dampen





29



29



29






   
main stream she for got ten

29

  










29

 

 

29

   

   

 

 

29

   

29




 


B m7 A/C

arco

arco

arco

C

















30





30



30



30

          
her part And it seems that I'm

30

 





 

30

 

 

30

 

 

 

 

30

 

30

 


D A/C

-

4 Lost In The Mainstream

























































































Fl.

Ob.

B Tpt.

D. S.

E.Gtr.

Bass

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

31





31



31



31


    

not in Do I fit

31


 













31

 
 

  

31
  



 

 


  

31


 

31


 


 

B m7 A

32

  
      

7



32

  

32



32

   
3

in? tween the

32





32





32









32



32



A7

one player

 

 

       

33



33



33

       

dra ma the laugh ter the

33
 

   
   

33

 

   
   

33



 



33

 

33



Gmaj7 G m7

D

34



        

34



34



34

      
crowds Your

34
    

      

34

 

    
 

34
 

 


 



34


 

34

 

A maj9 B m

35



       

35



35



35

       

head in the clouds their a

35
   

   

35

   

 




35
    

    
   

   

35

    

35

    

Bm/G A E maj7B m

Div.

36



  

36

              

36



36

 
roused

36


   

   



36

  

    

36


 


 

  


 

36


 

36

  

D

Trumpet in B

Open



37





37

          

37



37



37


     

   

37



  

37









37



37



38





38

              

38

  

38



38


   

   

  

38



    

38









38



38





5Lost In The Mainstream





























































Fl.

Ob.

B Tpt.

D. S.

E.Gtr.

Bass

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.

39





39

    


     

39



39



39


    

    

39



    

39







    

39



39

    

40

       

       

40

              

40

       

40



40


       

       

40

       

      

40

       






 







 



       






 







 



40

           


  

40

       

G /B  A G  G /B A G 






















Drum Hits

41





41



41

 
 







   

41



41





41





41









41



41



FILL





42



42




 








 





     

42

        
You're fig ure was 'nt what it

42


              

    
  

 

42

   

           

42



  

    



42

     

42



D maj7











E

43

 


     

43



43



43

   
was be fore

43

  


       

  
 

  
 

43

   

           

43



  

    

 


43

     

43

  



Flutter 



44



 

44



44



44

          
I should'nt have let you go through that

44


              

    
    

44

   

           

44



  
   





44

 
 

44

    

B m7

- -

6 Lost In The Mainstream

























































































































Fl.

Ob.

B Tpt.

D. S.

E.Gtr.

Bass

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.



45





    

45



45



45

  
door

45


 

    
    

    

45

   

           

45



  
   



  

45

 
  

45

    

 46





46



46



46

       
The games we played you let that

46


           

  
 

    

46

   

       

46




 

    



46

     

46



G maj7

47





47



47



47

     
all just slip a way

47

    


    

    
  

 

47

   

       

47



 

    



47

    

47



G m

48



   

48



48


  


      

48

     
It is just me and

48


  


      




 





   

48

   

       

48

   

   




  

     

48

  

48

     

A7

rit.

49





49



49



49

 
me

49







 

49



 

49





 

 

49

 

49

 

50





50



50



50

  
It it just

50





50





50









50



50



choke

51





51



51



51
 

me and

51





51





51









51



51



52





52



52

       

52



52

              

       

52



       

52







       

52



52

       

a tempo

ride

7Lost In The Mainstream





























































Fl.

Ob.

B Tpt.

D. S.

E.Gtr.

Bass

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Pno.



53





53



53

      

53


I

53


   

 
      

      

53



      

53







      

53



53

      

54





54



54

   

54



54

     

  


    



54



  

54







  


54



54

  


8 Lost In The Mainstream




